8K x 8 Static RAM
CY6264
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-02367 Rev. *A  Revised August 8, 2006
Features
• Temperature Ranges
— Commercial: 0°C to 70°C
— Industrial: –40°C to 85°C

products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
55 CY6264-55SNXC 51-85092 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC (Pb-Free) Commercial
CY6264-55SNXI 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC (Pb-Free) Industrial
70 CY6264-70SNC 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC Commercial
CY6264-70SNXC 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC (Pb-Free)
CY6264-70SNI 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC Industrial
CY6264-70SNXI 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC (Pb-Free)
CY6264-70SNXA 28-lead (300-mil Narrow Body) SNC (Pb-Free) Automotive-A
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Package Diagram
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES MIN.
MAX.